KIWANIS — SOS CHILDREN’S VILLAGES: Contacts and account numbers
For any individuals who wish to donate to their local member of the SOS Children’s Villages federation:

COUNTRY CONTACT EMAIL BANK ACCOUNT / REFERENCE
Austria Michaela Schalk Michaela.Schalk@sos- IBAN: AT62 1600 0001 0117 3240
kinderdorf.at BIC: BTVAAT22
Kennwort: Kiwanis SOS-Nothilfe Ukraine
Belgium Francois Dufour francois.dufour@sos- BE17 3100 4034 5521
kinderdorpen.be « Kiwanis campaign for children in Ukraine »
Czech Rep. Jana Nevralova jana.sagatova@sos-vesnicky.cz IBAN: CZ8903000000000178145776
Sagatova BIC: CEKOCZPP
Reference: Kiwanis SOS Switzerland
France Emilie Fontaine efontaine@sosve.org Identification du compte pour une utilisation nationale 42559 10000
08025715130 89 c/Etabl. c/guichet n/compte c/rib Domiciliation BIC CREDIT
COOPERATIF CCOPFRPPXXX
Denmark Mai Ebdrup meb@sosbornebyerne.dk Reg. 4183 / Konto 11214541
“Kiwanis hjeelper Ukraines bgrn”
Germany Christine Christine.Baehren@sos-kd.org SOS-Kinderdérfer weltweit, GLS Gemeinschaftsbank
Bdhren IBAN: DE11 4306 0967 2222 2000 04 BIC: GENODEM1GLS
Stichwort:
AC 820856 / Kiwanis fiir Kinder aus der Ukraine
Iceland Rakel Lind rakel@sos.is Social security number: 500289-2529
Hauksdéttir
Bank account: 0322-26-001836.
Reference: “Séfnun Kiwanis fyrir born i Ukrainu”.
Italy Floriana Fiore floriana.fiore@sositalia.it Associazione SOS Villaggi dei Bambini Onlus

Intesa Sanpaolo 55000 Piazza Paolo Ferrari 10, 20121 Milano
IBAN: IT95J0306909606100000018291

Swift/BIC: BCITITMM

Motivation: "Kiwanis support SOS Children’s Villages"
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Luxemburg Anne Schweizer anne.schweizer@sosve.lu BGL BNP Paribas

IBAN LU46 0030 5796 7032 0000
BIC BGLL LULL

Reference : Kiwanis-Ukraine

Netherlands Nuesink AnnemiekeNuesink@sosk IBAN: NLA0OINGB0000234234.
Annemieke inderdorpen.nl
Norway Turid Weisser turid.weisser@sos- IBAN: NOO6 8380 0873 730
barnebyer.no BIC/SWIFT: DNBANOKKXXX
Reference: “Kiwanis kampanje for Ukraina”
Romania Anamaria anamaria.ionescu@sos- Asociatia SOS Satele Copiilor Romania
lonescu satelecopiilor.ro Account no IBAN RO84BACX0000001080003013 opened at Unicredit Bank

Reference: Campanie Kiwanis pentru Ucraina

Sweden Alexandra Alexandra.Byrod@sos- Individuals can donate on our website,
Byrod barnbyar.se or Plusgiro 90 02 29-6 — Bankgiro 900-2031

Kontohavare: SOS-BARNBYAR SVERIGE
BANK: Nordea Bank AB
IBAN: SE64 9500 0099 6042 0900 2296

Reference: Kiwanis Ukraine

Switzerland Marc Kempe marc.kempe@sos- IBAN: CH20 0900 0000 3003 1935 2 / Swift/BIC: POFICHBEXXX
kinderdorf.ch Reference / Campaign code: 404623
(Kiwanis Nothilfe Ukraine)
UK Christie Holly holly.christie@sosuk.org Reference: ‘Kiwanis UK’
Bank: Barclays Bank Branch: 28 Chesterton Road, Cambridge, England
CB4 3AZ

Account Name: SOS Children's Villages UK
Account Number: 70854670

Sort Code: 20-17-76

SWIFT Code: BARCGB22

IBAN Number: GB28 BARC 2017 767 085 4670
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